Discipline
AUB
AUB
AUB
AUB
AUB
AUB
AUB
AUB
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CHD
CHD
CHD
CHD
Csc
EDU
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
EMS
EMS
ETR
ETR
HLT
HLT
HLT
HLT
HLT
HLT
HLT

Course Nbr

102
103
115
127
197
202
203
297
101
149
151
153
197
120
145
165
205
201
295
127
131
132
146
149
150
211
233
234
246
111
120
203
281
100
135
143
250
261
262
298

Dual Enrollment CTE Courses
Course Title

Basic Non-Structural Repair

Basic Refinishing

Damage Repair Estimating

Introduction to Collision Repair Technology
Cooperative Education in Collision Repair Technology
Advanced Non-Structural Repair

Advanced Refinishing

Cooperative Education in Collision Repair Technology
Introduction to Automotive Systems

Basic Automotive Electrical Diagnostics

Automotive Braking Systems Diagnostics

Automotive Steering and Suspension Systems Diagnostics
Cooperative Education in Automotive Technology
Introduction to Early Childhood Education

Teaching Art, Music, and Movement to Children
Observation and Participation in Early Childhood/Primary Settings
Guiding the Behavior of Children

Computer Science |

Teaching as a Profession Il

Residential Wiring Methods

National Electrical Code |

National Electrical Code Il

Electric Motor Control

Wiring Methods in Industry

A.C. and D.C. Circuit Fundamentals

Electrical Machines |

Programmable Logic Controller Systems |
Programmable Logic Controller Systems Il

Industrial Robotics Programming

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician - Clinical

Electronic Devices |

Digital Systems

First Aid and Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation

Child Health and Nutrition

Medical Terminology |

General Pharmacology

Basic Pharmacy |

Basic Pharmacy Il

Seminar and Project



HRI 106 Principles of Culinary Arts |

HRI 107 Principles of Culinary Arts Il

HRI 154 Principles of Hospitality Management

HRI 160 Executive Housekeeping

HRI 180 Convention Management and Service

HRI 196 On-Site Training in Hospitality

HRI 265 Hotel Front Office Operations

INS 230 Instrumentation |

INS 233  Process Control Integration

ITE 115 Introduction to Computer Applications and Concepts
ITN 101 Introduction to Network Concepts

ITN 106 Microcomputer Operating Systems

ITN 107 Personal Computer Hardware and Troubleshooting
ITN 260 Network Security Basics

ITP 100 Software Design

MAR 120 Introduction to Ship Systems

MEC 140 Introduction to Mechatronics

MEC 154 Mechanical Maintenance |

MEC 155 Mechanisms

MEC 268 Fluid Power - Hydraulic Systems

MEC 269 Fluid Power - Pneumatic Systems

MKT 170 Customer Service

MRT 120 Introduction to Ship Systems

MTH 111 Basic Technical Mathematics

MUS 141 Class Piano |

MUS 142 Class Piano Il

PED 117 Fitness Walking

SDV 100 College Success Skills

SDV 101 Orientation to Computer Science and Information Technology
VET 100 Introduction to Animal Science

VET 101 Introduction to Veterinary Assisting

VET 102 Care and Maintenance of Small Domestic Animals
VET 103 Veterinary Office Assisting

VET 190 Coordinated Internship in Veterinary Technology
WEL 120 Introduction to Welding

WEL 123 Shielded Metal Arc Welding (Basic)

WEL 124 Shielded Metal Arc Welding (Advanced)

WEL 135 Inert Gas Welding

WEL 136 Welding lll (Inert Gas)

WEL 150 Welding Drawing and Interpretation

WEL 165 Introduction to Maritime Welding

WEL 170 Maritime Shielded Metal Arc Fillet Welding (SMAW )

WEL 171 Maritime Shielded Metal Arc Groove Welding (SMAW II)



WEL 210 Maritime Flux Core Arc Fillet Welding (FCAW)
WEL 220 Maritime Gas Metal Arc Fillet Welding (GMAW)
WEL 230 Maritime Gas Tungsten Arc Fillet Welding (GTAW)



